
 

UNIVERSITY OF KOTA – KOTA 
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 

M.A. / M.Sc. (Mathematics) (Previous / Final) Examination – 2023 

Note: Students are advised to check the Scheme and dates of Common Paper(s), Due Paper(s) carefully 

before appearing at the Examination. 

Day Date Time Subject Paper 

Monday 15.05.2023 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics (Prev.) (Only for NC & Ex-

Students) 
Advanced Algebra  

Paper-I 

Tuesday 16.05.2023 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics (Final) 

Functional Analysis 

Comp. 

Paper-VI 

Wednesday 17.05.2023 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics (Prev.) (Only for NC & Ex-

Students) 
Real and Complex Analysis 

Paper- II 

Thursday 18.05.2023 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics (Final)   

Topology 

(Comp.) 

Paper- VII 

Friday 19.05.2023 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics (Prev.) (Only for NC & Ex-

Students) 
Partial Differential Eq. & Mechanics  

Paper-III 

Saturday 20.05.2023 

 

11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics (Final)  

Operations Research 

(Opt.) 

Paper- I  

Tuesday 23.05.2023 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics (Prev.) (Only for NC & Ex-

Students) 
Special functions& Integral Equation 

Paper –IV 

Wednesday 24.05.2023 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics (Final) 

Fluid Dynamics   

(Opt.) 

Paper- II 

Thursday 25.05.2023 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics (Prev.) (Only for NC & Ex-

Students) 
Discrete Mathematics & Num. Ana. 

Paper- V 

Friday 26.05.2023 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics (Final) 

Mathematical Statistics 

(Opt.) 

Paper –III 

Saturday 27.05.2023 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics (Final) 

Prog. in ‘C’ with ANSI  Features 

(Opt.) 

Paper- V 

Monday 29.05.2023 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics  (Final) 

Relativity (Also Common  for Opt.-VIII)  

(Opt.) 

Paper- VI 

Tuesday 30.05.2023 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics (Final) 

Mathematical Modeling (Also Common  

for Opt.-X) 

(Opt.) 

Paper- VIII 

Wednesday 31.05.2023 11:00 am to 2:00 pm Mathematics (Final) 

Orthogonal Polynomials 

(Opt.) 

Paper-VII 

(Opt.) 

Note:  1.    No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2. Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre Superintendent 

concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date of examination of the paper concerned, 

after which no grievance shall be entertained. 

   

                    

Controller of Examinations 
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May-2023 


